Clty Of Da”aS Counlﬁoghhg;rki)lfrss,tgﬁtFloor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Legislation Details

File #: 20-477 Version: 1 Name:

Type: CONSENT AGENDA Status: Approved

File created: 3/3/2020 In control: Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: 8/12/2020 Final action: 8/12/2020

Title: Authorize a five-year service price agreement for commercial records storage, retrieval, and reference

services for the City Secretary’s Office - Iron Mountain Information Management, LLC, most
advantageous proposer of three - Estimated amount of $1,370,793 - Financing: General Fund

Sponsors:
Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of Dallas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

